millet 2PP-Piece 20KGM-Kilogram 20 17 34
18. tamarillo 3PP-Piece 30KGM-Kilogram 30 21 63
19. sweet potatoes 20PP-Piece 200KGM-Kilogram 200 8 160
20. mangoes 2PP-Piece 20KGM-Kilogram 20 10 20
21. plantain banana 3PP-Piece 30KGM-Kilogram 30 8.5 25.5

Section E: Summary

Gross Amount: 4,397.8
Four thousand three hundred ninety-seven dollars and eighty cents.

Currency: USD
URA's Exchange Rate: 3,624.91
Number of Items: 21
Mode: Online
Delivery Terms: Free on Board
Remarks:

Fiscal Document Number:1251684816688
TIN:1010917434
Legal Name:H.S FRUITSPHERE ORIGINS UGANDA - SMC
LIMITED